Prima indoor track luminaire

EN

DE

Prima is one of its kind track luminaire, with the smallest possible
size with extra ordinary features embedded. The luminaire is added
with Tri - CCT selector, a inbuilt dimmer and a changeable beam
option. A Complete package for ultimate usability .

The luminaire rated as CLASS | with internal driver. Colour
temperature options : 2700K to 6000K in 12 Steps . The LED life
time 50,000 Hours.

Prima is een van zijn soort railarmatuur, met het kleinst mogelijke
grootte met extra gewone functies ingebed. Het armatuur wordt
toegevoegd met Tri - CCT selector, een ingebouwde dimmer en
een veranderbare bundeloptie. Een compleet pakket voor ultieme
bruikbaarheid.

Het armatuur geclassificeerd als KLASSE | met interne driver.
Kleurtemperatuuropties: 2700K tot 6000K in 12 stappen. De LED-
levensduur is 50.000 uur.

T

Prima & uno dei suoi apparecchi a binario, il piu piccolo possibile
dimensioni con caratteristiche extra ordinarie incorporate.
['apparecchio e stato aggiunto con il selettore Tri-CCT, un
dimmer integrato e un'opzione a fascio variabile. Un pacchetto
completo per la massima fruibilita.

L'apparecchio d'illuminazione & classificato come CLASSE | con
driver interno. Opzioni di temperatura colore: da 2700K a 6000K
in 12 passaggi. La durata della vita del LED 50.000 ore.

Series Model No.
Série Modele n°®
Prima 034125
034136
Prima Adv 034225
034236

(€

Prima Black

Color Temperature
Selectable W27 -

W30 - W33 - W36 - W39
W42 - W45 - W48

W51 - W53 - W57

Track Adaptor
-02 - Two Circuit
-03 - Three Circuit
-04 - Four Circuit

Lamp
Lamp

coB
CcoB

coB
CcoB

Prima White

Power
Watt

25W
36W

25W
36W

Ordering Guide Sample Bestellanleitung Probe

034236 - 04 - 02 - DIM

m Body Colour
Track Adaptor

Product Page Produktseite

https://zess-verlicht.com/product/prima/

https://zess-verlicht.com/product/primaadv/

Lumen

Lumen
@4000k

2175
2880

2175
2880

Beam

Faisceau

N

24°
24°

SL

156°~60°
16°~60°

h1

100
140

100
140

Dimension
Dimension

h2

170
170

170
170

wi
150
150

150
150

di1

55
55

45
45

d2

72
72

72
72

C.RI
C.Li

90

90
90

Prima Track Luminaire

P20 - CLASS | -
Weight
Poids
0.50k.g.
0.50k.g.
0.65k.g.
0.65k.g.
w1
l
U
d2
1] T
N SL
-01 -02
Black White
RAL 9016 RAL 9017
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